NIS5132
Document number: DS36457 Rev. 4 - 2
1 of 12
May 2016
© Diodes Incorporated
NIS5132
3.6A 12V RESETTABLE ELECTRONIC FUSE

Even that the thermal trip point has been set high to allow for high current transients the circuit design should accomplish best thermal
performance with good thermal layout of the PCB. It is not recommended to operate NIS5132 above +150°C over extended periods of time.
Ordering Information
NIS5132 XXX  -  XXX  -  7
PackingPackage
     FN : U-DFN3030-10 7 : Tape & Reel
Feature Option
MN1 : Thermal latching with VCLAMP
MN2 : Thermal auto-retry with VCLAMP
Part Number
Package
Code
Packaging
7” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
NIS5132MN1-FN-7 FN U-DFN3030-10 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
NIS5132MN2-FN-7 FN U-DFN3030-10 3,000/Tape & Reel -7
NIS5132
Document number: DS36457 Rev. 4 - 2
10 of 12
May 2016
© Diodes Incorporated
NIS5132
Marking Information
(1) Package type: U-DFN3030-10
( Top View )
XX
 Y : Year : 0~9
X : A~Z : Internal code
 XX : Identification Code
 W : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
 a~z : 27~52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
Y W X
Part Number Package Identification Code
NIS5132MN1 U-DFN3030-10 M2
NIS5132MN2 U-DFN3030-10 N2
Package Outline Dimensions (All Dimensions in mm)
(1) Package Type: U-DFN3030-10
Suggested Pad Layout
(1)  Package Type: U-DFN3030-10